THRILL THE WORLD MEDIA AND VOLUNTEER AGREEMENT

Name of Event	
Location	Event ID
Name	_ Photographer / Videographer / Volunteer (circle)
Company / Organization	
Address	
City	State
County / Province	Country
Email	Phone
I understand that photos and/or videos may be used we seek compensation for the materials that I, freely and u	
No photo and video materials that I submit to Thrill The including pornographically or to promote cruelty to animagainst women, and/or any other hate crime.	-
I hereby release, discharge, and agree to save harmles under all Thrill The World local and international events third party violate the terms of this release.	
I have permission to use photos and/or videos taken at use which includes promotional materials and media promoterary compensation or other compensation for my re-sold or distributed. I may use materials to promote must credit Thrill The World on any sources where my	ublications provided that I do not receive any materials. The materials will not be altered, sold, myself as an artist or to promote Thrill The World. I
Signature	Date: